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1st 25 17 17 34 £40 £10 £10 £10

2nd 26 13 20 33 cb £20

3rd 32 14 19 33 cb £10

4th 27 14 17 31 £10

5th 22 14 16 30 £10

T6th 26 13 16 29

T6th 26 19 10 29

8th 23 13 14 27

T9th 20 12 14 26 £10

T9th 20 11 15 26

11th 23 12 12 24

12th 30 12 11 23

13th 18 11 8 19

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

Kevin White

Alan Sherlock

Steve Shanks

Captains Day 2023

Chichester Cathedral - Friday 30th June

Stableford Singles

Brian Dent

Paul Davies

Brian McNie

Sean Munday

Geoff Earlty

Steve Gazard

Richard Winter

Nigel Gauntlett

Barry Stephens

John Ferrow


